AP22908
Document number: DS42262 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 19
October 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AP22908
 1.5A SINGLE SLEW RATE CONTROLLED LOAD SWITCH

© Diodes Incorporated
AP22908
Ordering Information
AP22908 X - X
PackingPackage
CN4 : X1-WLB0909-4
CNA4 : U-WLB0909-4
W6 : SOT26
7 : 7” Tape & Reel
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP22908CN4-7 CN4 X1-WLB0909-4 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22908CNA4-7 CNA4 U-WLB0909-4 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22908W6-7 W6 SOT26 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
Feature Options:
Part Number Rise Time (Typ) at 3.6V  Output Discharge Enable
AP22908CN4-7 105μs Yes Active High
AP22908CNA4-7 105μs Yes Active High
AP22908W6-7 105μs Yes Active High
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP22908
Document number: DS42262 Rev. 3 - 2
15 of 19
October 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AP22908
Marking Information
(1) X1-WLB0909-4
 Y : Year : 0~9
 X : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
   X
Y W
(Top View)
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP22908CN4-7 X1-WLB0909-4 4
(2) U-WLB0909-4
 Y : Year : 0~9
 X : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
   X
Y W
(Top View)
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP22908CNA4-7 U-WLB0909-4 8
(3) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
(Top View)
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP22908W5-7 SOT25 N8
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP22908